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ST. JOSEPH IHTER}TATIOTIAL $CHOOL

CflTTTUI{ALA
KOLLAi'
lncsme gnd Expenditure Aceaunt fcrthe perlod from 01.8{.2011 tc 31.0$.10?2

Particulatt
t
Annual Fees 11,48'388.00

Banklnterest 7,053,00

Bank lnterest-FD 1,67,065.84

&s Fees 62'670'00

Exam Fms ' 4'l'390.00

One Time Fees 2,71,151.@

Sdrool Fees 41,3S$92'00

To,tal lncoms

EXPENDIIURE

Advertisement

Allovuances

Audh Fees

Bank Chaqe & lnterest

CBSE Fees

Celebrafion Expensm

Donations

Electrifi Charges

EPF

ESr

Fuel Expens*
Hosfilal Expenses

Hostel ExpsEe6
Miscelhneous Experces

Neuspapers & PerMicds
*intirE & Stationery

RaEs & Taxes

Repairs & Maintenance to Buildirq

Repairs & Maintenane t0 Sofhivare & Ehctical Equipments

Repais & Maintenance to Vehids
Retrehnpnt
$taffSalay
Sutsidy
Telephore & lntunet Chargm

Unifoffi
Vehicle lnsurance & Ta*e6

Depreciation

Total Expenditure

sf over lncome

Significant Accounting Pollcies and Nota, to Aeco*nts to$tl part of the

Fifi ancial Staternents.

Karunagappaliy
21.49.2427

5,750.00

1,67,543.m

30,000.m

25.m

1.53,750.00

72,G00.m

5,600.00

31,6&.00
3,37,601.00

69,155.00

2,18,331.00

10,688.00

9,$6.00
11,000.00

2,800.m
1,91,551.m

36,814.00

1,53,231.00

1,16,310.00

20,540.00

44,900.m

28.97,380,m

5,85,3r.00
22,058.m

48,1S.00
25,100.00

lo

Date Attached"

& Assoeiates

Account&nts
FRI'i: 01850?$

Fafner
I{.No 2443S2

Managing

r:'l

:.','.

Excess
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